COMPLETION

w”_mmnm\w | JICHS PRESS BOX & .—.ﬂ
S BATTING CAGE CONS
Task Name Duration Start Finish
August 2023 _ September 2023 _ November 2023 _ December 2023 _ January 2024 _ February 2024 _ March 2024 _ April 2024 _ May 2024 _ June 2024
NOTICE TO PROCEED 0 days Mon 9/11/23 Mon 9/11/23 ¢ /M
PRECONSTRUCTION 80days  Mon9/11/23 Fri12/29/23 1
MTL BLDG DESIGN & 80 days Mon 9/11/23  Fri 12/29/23 MTL BLDG DESIGN & FAB (PRODUCTION ORDER)
FAB (PRODUCTION
REBAR SHOP 20 days Mon 9/11/23  Fri 10/6/23 REBAR SHOP DRAWINGS
DRAWINGS
REBAR FABRICATION 15 days Mon 10/9/23  Fri 10/27/23 Y REBAR FABRICATION —
MOBILIZATION 5 days Mon 10/30/23 Fri 11/3/23 pgmm MOBILIZATION
CONSTRUCTION 130days Mon 11/6/23 Fri5/3/24 1
SITE WORK 120days Mon 11/6/23 Fri 4/19/24 )
SILT/TEMP FENCING 5 days Mon 11/6/23  Fri 11/10/23 —— pgmn SILT/TEMP FENCING
DEMOLITON 10days  Mon 11/13/23 Fri11/24/23 ‘s DEMOLITON
SITE CLEARING 5 days Mon 11/27/23 Fri 12/1/23 |- - SITE/CLEARING
GRADING 5 days Mon 12/4/23  Fri 12/8/23 ymm GRADING
UTILITIES 15 days Mon 3/18/24 Fri4/5/24 _ﬁ E_mcq_r_q_mm
SIDEWALKS 5 days Mon 4/8/24  Fri4/12/24 %o SIDEWALKS
LANDSCAPING 5 days Mon 4/15/24  Fri 4/19/24 Y LANDSCAPING
BATTING CAGE 70days  Mon 12/11/23 Fri 3/15/24 _ |
FOUNDATIONS 15 days Mon 12/11/23 Fri 12/29/23 FJE FOUNDATIONS
METALBUILIDING ~ 15days  Mon 1/1/24  Fri 1/19/24 r..;i,.E_sm;r BUILIDING
MTL BLDG PAINTING 10 days Mon 1/22/24 Fri2/2/24 _MTL BLDG PAINTING
FLOORING 5 days Mon 2/5/24  Fri 2/9/24 ﬁr.ﬁrooazm
NETTING 5 days Mon 2/12/24 Fri2/16/24 Yo NETTING
MASONRY 10 days Mon 1/22/24 Fri2/2/24 ,__z_>mozx<
SLAB ON GRADE S days Mon 2/5/24  Fri2/9/24 r-__m_.>w ON GRADE
METAL & WOOD 10 days Mon 2/12/24 Fri 2/23/24 _ Yo METAL & WOOD FRAMING
FRAMING i
ROOFING 5 days Mon 2/26/24 Fri3/1/24 ROOFING
MEP ROUGHINS 5 days Mon 2/26/24 Fri3/1/24 MEP ROUGHINS
DRYWALL 5 days Mon 3/4/24  Fri3/8/24 r__cwi;:.
SIDING 5 days Mon 3/4/24  Fri3/8/24 7 - _c_nmo
STORAGE ROOMS 5 days Mon 3/11/24 Fri3/15/24 W wbmmwbogmxub—T_zm
PAINTING _
PRESS BOX 65days  Mon12/4/23 Fri3/1/24 7 1
FOUNDATIONS 5 days Mon 12/4/23  Fri 12/8/23 %ﬁ FOUNDATIONS 7
MASONRY 10 days Mon 12/11/23 Fri 12/22/23 Yo MASONRY _
SLAB ON GRADE 5 days Mon 12/25/23 Fri 12/29/23 rn-miw ON GRADE
METAL & WOOD 15 days Mon 1/1/24  Fri 1/19/24 E METAL & WOOD FRAMING
FRAMING 7
ROOFING 5 days Mon 1/22/24 Fri1/26/24 = ,_woo_"_zm
MEP ROUGHINS 5 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 2/2/24 _MEP ROUGHINS
DRYWALL 5 days Mon 2/5/24  Fri2/9/24 % DRYWALL
SIDING 5 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 2/2/24 = ___m__u_ G
EXTERIOR PAINTING 10 days Mon 2/5/24  Fri 2/16/24 _ R PAINTING
MILLWORK 5 days Mon 2/12/24 Fri 2/16/24 % MILLWORK
INTERIOR PAINTING 5 days Mon 2/19/24 Fri2/23/24 rr_zqu_ox PAINTING
FLOORING 5 days Mon 2/26/24 Fri3/1/24 rmbowEP = ]
CO/PUNCHLIST 10days  Mon 4/22/24 Fri5/3/24 E,_ CO/PUNCHLIST
SUBSTANTIAL 0 days Fri5/3/24 Fri5/3/24 & 5/3




